GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The ALD4706 is a quad monolithic CMOS ultra micropower high slew-rate
operational amplifier intended for a broad range of analog applications
using ±1V to ±6V dual power supply systems, as well as +2V to +12V
battery operated systems.  All device characteristics are specified for +5V
single supply or ±2.5V dual supply systems.  Total supply current for four
operational amplifiers is 200µA maximum at 5V supply voltage.  It is
manufactured with Advanced Linear Devices' enhanced ACMOS silicon

6
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Operating Temperature Range
-55°C to +125°C 0°C to +70°C 0°C to +70°C
14-Pin 14-Pin 14-Pin
CERDIP Small Outline Plastic Dip
Package Package (SOIC) Package
ALD4706A DB ALD4706A SB ALD4706A PB
ALD4706B DB ALD4706B SB ALD4706B PB
ALD4706 DB ALD4706 SB ALD4706 PB
* Contact factory for industrial temperature range
© 1998 Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 415 Tasman Drive, Sunnyvale, California 94089 -1706 Tel: (408) 747-1155 Fax: (408) 747-1286 http://www.aldinc.com
ALD4706A/ALD4706B Advanced Linear Devices 2
ALD4706
Supply VS ±1.0 ±6.0 ±1.0 ±6.0 ±1.0 ±6.0 V Dual Supply
Voltage V+ 2.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 2.0 12.0 V Single Supply
Input Offset VOS 2.0 5.0 10.0 mV RS ≤ 100KΩ